Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
202
33-LUTEC
LED BATTEN
Housing Fabricated from cold rolled

HL
W
ORDERING GUIDE
33                 LUTEC          223               46           830      IP20
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
No. of Lamps x Wattage
ORDERING CODE No. of Lamps L W H
33-LUTEC 2 1530 160 103
Dimensions are in mm
No. of Total Total
Lamps Wattage Lumen
33-LUTEC-223-46-830 2 46W 6200 lm
33-LUTEC-223-46-840 2 46W 6200 lm
33-LUTEC-223-46-865 2 46W 6200 lm
 EL3 Integrated separate emergency LED module
L
No. of Total Total
Lamps Wattage Lumen
33-LUTEC-225-50-830 2 50W 6000 lm
33-LUTEC-225-50-840 2 50W 6000 lm
33-LUTEC-225-50-865 2 50W 6000 lm